Kensington Lakes Activity VISITOR
Association East

LIVONIA STEVENSON
SPARTANS

TEAM

Livonia Stevenson Spartans

Caledonia Scots

FINAL

J-2

SOG: 28 SOG: 24

HOME OK Conference Rue

édf CALEDONIA SCOTS

BOX SCORE
SCORING
1ST 2ND 3RD TOTAL
1 0 2 3
1 1 0 2



SHOTS

TEAM 1ST
Livonia Stevenson Spartans 9
Caledonia Scots 8

GOALTENDING

GOALIE MIN ON OFF GOALIE

17:00 00:00

#34 DREW ALLEN (W) 51:00 - 2RD #73 SAM HOAG (L)

EMPTY NET

GOALS BY PERIOD

#15 ETHAN SOVA (1)

13:51 M #11 TY LEWANDOWSKI (1)

CALEDONIA SCOTS

#9 CADEN MASON (1)
04:12 #19 BENNETT ECKERMAN (2) #22 NIC AGAR (2)

2ND

12

MIN

49:40

01:20

3RD

10

ON

17:00
1ST

01:20
3RD

TOTAL

28

24

OFF

01:20
3RD

00:00
3RD



LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS
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#11TY LEWANDOWSKI (1)

12:55 &g #4 EVAN MOORE (2)

CALEDONIA SCOTS

#15 EVAN WILSON (2)
15:36 S
d #16 BRENDAN SISE (5) #8 COLIN STROBLE (5)

PP

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#16 BRENDAN SISE (6)
Ul

14:02 &S
Fs #15 EVAN WILSON (3)
LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

PENALTIES BY PERIOD

No Penalties

#23 CALVIN KOPACKO



09:18

09:18

07:43

04:40

00:59

00:59

16:04
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ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#23 GABE SUPUK
ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

CALEDONIA SCOTS

#4 TYLER BREITBACH
ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#2 BLAKE CALHOUN
ELBOWING - MINOR, 2 MIN

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#12 GARRETT TEAHAN
ROUGHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

LIVONIA STEVENSON SPARTANS

#73 SAM HOAG
UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT - MINOR, 2 MIN

CALEDONIA SCOTS

#23 GABE SUPUK
HIGH STICKING - MINOR, 2 MIN

CALEDONIA SCOTS



#4 EVAN MOORE
08:16 SLASHING - MINOR, 2 MIN

CALEDONIA SCOTS

Powered by GameSheet Inc.




